AIR SHOW VIP RECEPTION

September 1, 2024, Noon to 4 p.m.



Join Great Lakes Science Center to observe aerial displays from a unique vantage point overlooking the lakefront. Guests of this exclusive event will enjoy an elevated reception on the Science Center's outdoor terrace with a first-class view of the Air Show as the Blue Angels perform over the harbor.

Complimentary food and beverages will be available to all guests, along with ample seating and full access to the Science Center, including the TapeScape: International Tape Station special exhibition.

All sponsors will receive promotional benefits and tickets to the reception, with additional proceeds supporting Great Lakes Science Center's educational programs.





AIR SHOW RECEPTION SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

\$10,000 SPONSOR

(\$7,564 tax-deductible)

- 24 complimentary tickets with three reserved tables
- 12 reserved parking spaces in the Science Center's garage
- Logo recognition on event signage and collateral
- Logo recognition in e-newsletter, social media, and website
- Recognition in the Science Center's annual Report to the Community
- On-site engagement opportunities throughout weekend

\$5,000 SPONSOR

(\$3,376 tax-deductible)

- 16 complimentary tickets with two reserved tables
- Eight reserved parking spaces in the Science Center's garage
- Name recognition on event signage and collateral
- Name recognition in e-newsletter and website
- Recognition in the Science Center's annual Report to the Community
- On-site engagement opportunities throughout weekend

\$2,000 SPONSOR

(\$1,188 tax-deductible)

- Eight complimentary tickets with reserved table
- Four reserved parking spaces in the Science Center's garage
- Name recognition in event collateral
- Recognition in the Science Center's annual Report to the Community



AIR SHOW RECEPTION 2024 SPONSORSHIP CONFIRMATION



SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

□ \$10,000 Sponsor (\$7.564 tax-deductible contribution)

□ \$5,000 Sponsor (\$3,376 tax-deductible contribution)

□ \$2,000 Sponsor (\$1.188 tax-deductible contribution)

Registration Deadline: August 23, 2024



CONFIRMATION FORM

CONTACT INFORMATION

Organization Name

Contact Person

Street Address

City

State

ΖIΡ

Email

Questions?

Contact Dominic Matras, Development Manager at MatrasD@glsc.org or 216-696-3373.

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Credit Card: VISA MC DISC AMEX		
Cardholder Name		
Card Number	Exp. Date	CVV
Signature		
Make checks payable to: Great Lakes Science Center 601 Erieside Avenue Cleveland, OH 44114		

